149
A
cc
es
so
ri
es
P

RN10/Ms 135 151 TX…/TP
RN20/Ms 220 236
Stainless steel (1.4571 + 1.4401) 1/2" NPT, permitted pressure 63 bar
RN1/Nst 135 151 TAM…
RN2/Nst 220 236
RN10/Nst 135 151 TX…
RN20/Nst 220 236
Material: chromated steel
R6 135 mm TX…
R7 220 mm
Immersion wells with fixing flange for air ducts
for thermostats and temperature transmitters
Type Immersion depth of sensor Suitable for
Type              Immersion depth      Connection       Max. perm. press. (bar)
 (mm)
G12-100 100 G1/2" 100
G12-150 150 G1/2" 100
G12-200 200 G1/2" 100
G12-250 250 G1/2" 100
R12-100 100 R1/2" 100
R12-150 150 R1/2" 100
R12-200 200 R1/2" 100
R12-250 250 R1/2" 100
N12-100 100 1/2" NPT 100
N12-150 150 1/2" NPT 100
N12-200 200 1/2" NPT 100
N12-250 250 1/2" NPT 100
Immersion wells (screw-in thread G1/2")
148 A c c e s s o r i e s
f o r  t h e r m o s t a t s  a n d
p r e s s u r e  m o n i t o r s